Thursday
3:45

4:30

5:15

6:00

6:45
Saturday
9.25
10:15
11:05
11:55
12:45
13:35
14:25
15:15

Timetable from February 8th 2024
Studio 1

Beginner & Primary Ballet

Beg., Grade 1 Tap & Modern
Grade 2 Ballet

Grade 2 Modern / Grade 1 Tap

Teen Lyrical

Pre Primary Dance

Grade 1 Modern and Primary Tap
Grade 1 Ballet

Grades 3 & 5 Tap

Grade 6 Ballet

Grade 4 Modern

Jazz

Acro & Stretch

Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie

Megan
Megan
Megan
Megan
Lesley
Lesley
Megan
Megan

Studio 2

Teen Commercial Jazz

Primary Ballet
Grades 1 & 2 Tap
Grades 3 Ballet
Grade 3 Modern
Grade 4 Ballet
Grade 5 Modern
Highland

Megan

Lesley
Lesley
Lesley
Lesley
Megan
Megan

Margaret



