Dance Factory Children's & Teen Classes 2024-25

	Timetable from February 8th 2024			
Thursday	Studio 1		Studio 2	
3:45	Beginner & Primary Ballet	Sophie		
4:30	Beg., Grade 1 Tap & Modern	Sophie		
5:15	Grade 2 Ballet	Sophie		
6:00	Grade 2 Modern / Grade 1 Tap	Sophie	Teen Commercial Jazz	Megan
6:45	Teen Lyrical	Sophie		
Saturday				
9.25	Pre Primary Dance	Megan	Primary Ballet	Lesley
10:15	Grade 1 Modern and Primary Tap	Megan	Grades 1 & 2 Tap	Lesley
11:05	Grade 1 Ballet	Megan	Grades 3 Ballet	Lesley
11:55	Grades 3 & 5 Tap	Megan	Grade 3 Modern	Lesley
12:45	Grade 6 Ballet	Lesley	Grade 4 Ballet	Megan
13:35	Grade 4 Modern	Lesley	Grade 5 Modern	Megan
14:25	Jazz	Megan	Highland	Margaret
15:15	Acro & Stretch	Megan		